THE IOWA STATE BAR ASSOCIATION Official Form No. 102	John E. Casper ISBA # 000000816	•	FOR THE LEGAL EFFECT OF THE USE OF THIS FORM, CONSULT YOUR LAWYER		
REAL ESTATE T TAX PA	1		005200		
	AMP#	C	FILED 005309		
\$ 204.6	00		BOOK 2002 PAGE 5309		
REGORDER	AUD \$ 5	COMPUTER	(page 5309) 2002 OCT 28 PM 4: 42		
10-2812 Ma	COUNTY R.M.F. \$ I	RECORDED	4:42 pm Micki utsler		
_			RECORDER MADISON COUNTY, IOWA		
Information Join E. Casper, 223 Individual's N		dress City	Phone		
Address Tax S	Statement: Jeffrey Manny and Connie S. M 2474 - 265th Street Peru, IA 50222	anny	SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER		
		/ DEED			
WARRANTY DEED (Several Grantors)					
For the consideration	of ONE HUNDRED TWENTY-	s —— • • • • • •	0/100		
Dollar(s) and other value	able consideration,				
BYRLE D. ALGOE and BEVERLY ALGOE, Husband and Wife; NORMAN SMITH and MARILYN SMITH, Husband and Wife; SHERRY TOLLEY and RONALD E. TOLLEY, Husband and Wife,					
	ONNIE S. MANNY, Husband an	d Wife, as Joint Tenants With F	ull Rights of Survivorship,		
and not as Tenants in Com	mon				
the following described re	eal estate in Mad	ison County, Io	wa:		
The Northwest Quarter (1/4)	) of the Southeast Quarter (¼) of S West of the 5th P.M., Madison Co	Section Twenty-eight, Township	Seventy-five (75) North,		
Quarter (1/4) of the Southea	st Quarter (1/4) of Section Twenty- f the 5th P.M., Madison County, I	-eight (28), Township Seventy-1	ive (75) North, Range		
Madison County, Iowa, Re	ecorder's Office on the 30th day of	August, 2000, and recorded in	Plat Book 3 at Page 621,		
This doed is in fulfillmore	of the Real Estate Contract filed f	or record with the Madison Cou	nty Pagardar's Office on		
October 2, 2000 in Record	Book 143 at Page 149.		inty Recorder's Office on		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	go transis keet till alkalaan ole alkalaan ole eelik saab sittiisi.				
·					
·					
ide in the property of the control o	- 中華機能を発生が高さいようなないできる。 				
Overstere de Horoby	Covernment with grantoes, and a	unananara in internet that are	enters hold the real estate		
by title in fee simple; that	Covenant with grantees, and so It they have good and lawful au	ithority to sell and convey the	e real estate; that the real		
	r of all liens and encumbran d Defend the real estate again				
	he undersigned hereby relinqu				
Words and phrases	herein, including acknowledg		ued as in the singular or		
^ ′	asculine or feminine gender, a	ccording to the context.			
Dated: October	24,2002				
1 3 gol 2 a	(Grantor)	Marry Tol	lley (Craster)		
BYKLE D. ALGOE	(Grantor)	SHERRY TOLLEY	(Grantor)		
BEVERLY ALGOE	(Grantor)	RONALD E. TOLLEY	(Grantor)		
mar la X/	71	ACTUALD L. TOLLDI	(2/3/113/)		
MARILYN SMITH	(Grantor)		(Grantor)		
I nassali					
NORMAN SMITH	(Grantor)		(Grantor)		
© The Iowa State Bar Association 2001 IOWADOCS®		102 WAF	RRANTY DEED (SEVERAL GRANTORS) Revised January, 2000		

		MARKON	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
STATE OF_	IOWA ,	MADISON	COUNTY, ss:before me, the undersigned, a		
			1 A		
r <del>s</del> ag	in and for said County and said		pared		
BYRLE D. AI	GOE and BEVERLY ALGOE		And the second s		
	to be the identical persons of	amad in and who avon	uted the foregoing instrument, and		
to me known to be the identical persons named in and who executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged that they executed the same as their voluntary act and deed.					
<i>A</i>					
STEVEN D. WARRINGTON Sevellarund					
	Commission Number 173268 My Commission Expires 2-25-2-0-3	4			
	2-25-2003		Notary Public		
	TOTAL	MADISON	COLINITY on		
STATE OF_	10WA 25 day of Octob	WADISON	o Z before me, the undersigned, a		
•	in and for said County and sai	d State, personally appo	eared		
MARILYN SI	MITH and NORMAN SMITH				
to me known	to be the identical persons n	amed in and who exec	uted the foregoing instrument, and		
acknowledged that they executed the same as their voluntary act and deed.					
	SUSAN K. CHICKET	Jusan	Chickering		
\$ P.	COMMISSION #				
IOWA	MY COMMISSION E	SUSANK (	Notary Public		
SUSAN K. CHICKERING COMMISSION # 135295					
The first of the same and particularly the same and the s	en e	MY COMMISS	SION EXPIRES 0		
STATE OF	IOWA ,	MADISON	COUNTY, ss:		
	25 day of Octob	er , 200			
_	in and for said County and sai		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
SHERRY TOLLEY and RONALD E. TOLLEY					
DIIDAGET 10	DDD1 und ROTHIDD D. TODD2				
to me known to be the identical persons named in and who executed the foregoing instrument, and					
acknowledged that they executed the same as their voluntary act and deed.					
			CINDY J. GARRETT commission Number 225115		
		70W C	My Commission Expires		
			Herriet Library		
			Notary Public		